American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

AMITY SYRAH THE SUN

KORU MISTS CHIANTI WARRIOR

KORU MISTS HONEY INFUSED SYRAH

SHENANDOAH MADEIRA

WINDYPINES CALL ME A DIVA

Equine Registry

DoB

16-Nov-2013

17-Jan-2014

19-Oct-2013

30-Nov-2015

29-Oct-2012

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
11355
11806
11245
11975

11000

Dam

MISS AMERICAN PIE OF FAIRMONT

HAMPTON PARK BONNIE

SYRRAHS BUTTERFLY

SWINGATE DANCING FLAME

GLENSHEE CHIOLA BLUE
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BAYVIEW ZEUS SHIRAZ (2009)

Damsire

OAKLEA TASSI

OAKLEA TASSI

SPRING VALLEY SUNLIGHT
GLENSWAY FLASHS SPARKIE

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

https:/lequineregistry.net



